Data sheet DS/C320–EN Rev. F
C320
Booster Pump Controller
C320 – ensuring a continuous
quality product every time
Protection for the pasteurization process
— ensuring a high quality, safe product for your customers
High visibility LED displays

C320 SS/C320–EN Rev. F
7
Ordering Guide – C320
rellortnoCpmuPretsooB023C /023C X X X X X X X
draoBnoitpO
enoN 0
ylppuSrewoP
CAV511
CAV032
1
2
dliuB
dradnatS 0
serutaeFlaicepS/gnimmargorP
dradnatsyrotcafotderugifnoC
sliatedremotsucotderugifnoC
S
C
T
U
D
S
Booster Pump Controller
C320 SS/C320–EN Rev. F
8
50T Series Transmitters
Model 54G/A Gauge/Absolute Pressure
Transmitter for Sanitary Use
The hygienic flush diaphragm transmitters are ideally suited to
fulfill the pressure measurement requirements of the food, dairy
and pharmaceutical industries among others.
The cleaning requirements of the food processing industry have
dictated the 'hygienic' design of these transmitters. They can
also withstand without damage the various cleaning phases
specific to these industries: sterilizing cycles, autoclaving and
steam flushing.
Ranges:
• 100 to 4000 kPa
• 1 to 40 bar
• 14.5 to 600 psi
NID B )bl(mgthgieW
).ni1(52NID 99.1(mm5.05 ).ni )9.0(014
).ni5.1(83NID 99.1(mm5.05 ).ni )9.0(014
).ni2(15NID 25.2(mm46 ).ni )21.1(015
B
17
2
(6
.7
7)
38
.5
42 (1.85)
(1
.5
)
Overall Dimensions and Weights – 50T
Dimensions in mm (in.)
Booster Pump Controller
C320 SS/C320–EN Rev. F
9
12 24 40 (volts)
600
800